Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

February

23

Truck 12PM

24

25

26

Truck 9AM

27

28

Truck 10AM

Shift Leaders

718

Rimpy

r/o

5-130PM

5-130PM

5-130PM

5-130PM

5-130PM

r/o

849

Rosa

X

bluejay

cedar

bluejay

X

X

1009

Jashan

5-130PM

730-4PM

X

5-130PM

730-4PM

X

5-130PM

9085

Gurneet

730-3PM

730-3PM

730-3PM

730-4PM

r/o

r/o

r/o

9111

Komalpreet

r/o

5-130PM

5-130PM

5-130PM

5-130PM

5-130PM

X

9134

Roansel

X

X

X

X

X

X

9126

Ravneet

r/o

r/o

r/o

r/o

r/o

r/o

r/o

1063

Anureet

X

X

X

X

X

7-2PM

7-2PM

9130

Sukh

130-9PM

130-9PM

130-9PM

130-9PM

r/o

r/o

130-9PM

9159

Simrat

X

X

bluejay

X

4-9PM

130-9PM

8-4PM

Storefront

9095

Symara

6-2PM

6-2PM

X

6-2PM

6-2PM

9154

Wafaa

X

X

6-12PM

X

7-3PM

9156

Harman

8-4PM

5-130PM

8-4PM

X

5-130PM

810

Rupinder

5-130PM

5-130PM

5-10AM

5-130PM

5-130PM

X | X | XX

9105

Iman

130-9PM

130-9PM

130-9PM

130-9PM

r/o

r/o

30-9PM

9129

Raman

X

X

130-8PM

130-8PM

130-8PM

r/o

9113

Dilreet

X

X

X

X

X

r/o

9112

Kashish

X

X

X

X

X

5-1PM

X X X=X |[X]|X]|X

9119

Staas

bluejay

bluejay

bluejay

split 8-12PM

bluejay

bluejay

bluejay

9125

Mohammad

X

X

X

7-11AM

5-11AM

9131

Taran

r/o

r/o

r/o

r/o

r/o

r/o

r/o

9137

Era

X

X

932

Aman

6-2PM

X

1058

Haitham

8-2PM

11-3PM

903/

Hamza

S>>

3-2PM

X

9136

Harismran

X

8-1PM

9142

Gurshan

11-3PM

X

9141

Aarush

X

7-3PM

9144

Rajni N

XXX [X XX [X|X

XXX [X XX [X|X

XX |IX XXX |>X]|X

7-3PM

7-3PM

9158

Austin

r/o

r/o

XXX [X X [X]|X]|X][|X

A
%
<

830-5PM

9118

Harpinder

X

X

X

X || X [X|X|Xx

X

830-130PM

1076

Gurpreet

1230-7PM

1230-7PM

1230-7PM

1230-7PM

1230-7PM

X

9161

Kamal

5-1PM

X

5-1PM

X

r/o

9160

Parneet

6-2PM

6-2PM

6-1PM

6-1PM

X

9162

Komalpreet

bluejay

bluejay

bluejay

bluejay

9153

Riddhesh

12-830PM

X

130-10PM

886

Rajni M

5-130PM

X

5-130PM

879

Parveen

X

X

1-8PM

Esther

7-3PM

7-3PM

X

Sehajpreet

X

2-9PM

2-9PM

8-4PM

Chanchal

X

5-10PM

5-10PM

9152

barbara

Ramanpreet

4-1230PM

4-1230PM

4-1230PM

4-1230PM

7-3PM

4-1230PM

X

9155

Raman

5-130PM

X

X

5-130PM

5-130PM

4-1230PM

4-1230PM

Overnight

9145

Hardip

9-5AM

9-5AM

9093

Baljit

9-5AM

9-5AM

9-5AM

9-5AM

9082

Rajanpreet

9-5AM

X

X

9-5AM

9148

Manmeet

9-5AM

r/o

r/o

r/o

r/o

9-5AM

9-5AM

9151

Satinderpal

9-5AM

9-5AM

X

9-5AM




