

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
February		23	24	25	26	27	28	1
Roll Up the the Rim To WIN								
		Truck 12PM			Truck 9AM		Truck 10AM	
Shift Leaders								
718	Rimpy	r/o	5-130PM	5-130PM	5-130PM	5-130PM	5-130PM	r/o
849	Rosa	x	bluejay	cedar	bluejay	x	x	x
1009	Jashan	5-130PM	730-4PM	x	5-130PM	730-4PM	x	5-130PM
9085	Gurneet	730-3PM	730-3PM	730-3PM	730-4PM	r/o	r/o	r/o
9111	Komalpreet	r/o	5-130PM	5-130PM	5-130PM	5-130PM	5-130PM	x
9134	Roansel	x	x	x	x	x	x	x
9126	Ravneet	r/o	r/o	r/o	r/o	r/o	r/o	r/o
1063	Anureet	x	x	x	x	x	7-2PM	7-2PM
9130	Sukh	130-9PM	130-9PM	130-9PM	130-9PM	r/o	r/o	130-9PM
9159	Simrat	x	x	bluejay	x	4-9PM	130-9PM	8-4PM
Storefront								
9095	Symara	6-2PM	6-2PM	x	6-2PM	6-2PM	x	x
9154	Wafaa	x	x	6-12PM	x	7-3PM	x	x
9156	Harman	8-4PM	5-130PM	8-4PM	x	5-130PM	x	x
810	Rupinder	5-130PM	5-130PM	5-10AM	5-130PM	5-130PM	x	x
9105	Iman	130-9PM	130-9PM	130-9PM	130-9PM	r/o	r/o	130-9PM
9129	Raman	x	x	130-8PM	130-8PM	130-8PM	r/o	x
9113	Dilreet	x	x	x	x	x	r/o	x
9112	Kashish	x	x	x	x	x	5-1PM	x
9119	Staas	bluejay	bluejay	bluejay	split 8-12PM	bluejay	bluejay	bluejay
9125	Mohammad	x	x	x	x	x	7-11AM	5-11AM
9131	Taran	r/o	r/o	r/o	r/o	r/o	r/o	r/o
9137	Era	x	x	x	x	x	x	x
932	Aman	x	x	x	x	x	6-2PM	x
1058	Haiham	x	x	x	x	x	8-2PM	11-3PM
9087	Hamza	x	x	x	x	x	8-2PM	x
9136	Harismran	x	x	x	x	x	x	8-1PM
9142	Gurshan	x	x	x	x	x	11-3PM	x
9141	Aarush	x	x	x	x	x	x	7-3PM
9144	Rajni N	x	x	x	x	x	7-3PM	7-3PM
9158	Austin	r/o	r/o	x	8-4PM	830-5PM		
9118	Harpinder	x	x	x	x	x	x	830-130PM
1076	Gurpreet	1230-7PM	1230-7PM	1230-7PM	1230-7PM	1230-7PM	x	x
9161	Kamal	5-1PM	x	5-1PM	x	x	5-1PM	r/o
9160	Parneet	6-2PM	6-2PM	6-1PM	6-1PM	r/o	x	x
9162	Komalpreet	bluejay	bluejay	x	bluejay	x	x	bluejay
9153	Riddhesh	12-830PM	x	x	x	x	x	130-10PM
886	Rajni M	5-130PM	x	x	x	x	x	5-130PM
879	Parveen	x	x	x	x	x	1-8PM	1-8PM
	Esther	7-3PM	7-3PM	7-3PM	7-3PM	x	x	x
	Sehajpreet	x	2-9PM	x	x	2-9PM	2-9PM	8-4PM
	Chanchal	x	x	x	x	5-10PM	5-10PM	5-10PM
	barbara					7-3PM		
Baker								
9152	Ramanpreet	4-1230PM	4-1230PM	4-1230PM	4-1230PM	4-1230PM	x	x
9155	Raman	5-130PM	x	x	5-130PM	5-130PM	4-1230PM	4-1230PM
Overnight								
9145	Hardip	x	x	x	9-5AM	9-5AM	x	x
9093	Baljit	9-5AM	9-5AM	x	9-5AM	9-5AM	x	x
9082	Rajanpreet	x	x	9-5AM	x	x	9-5AM	x
9148	Manmeet	9-5AM	r/o	r/o	r/o	r/o	9-5AM	9-5AM
9151	Satinderpal	x	9-5AM	9-5AM	x	x	x	9-5AM

check your email for log on info for your paycheque